G
32
Drills
Technical Information for TPDBG
(~60%)
60%
100%
• Exclusive coating and substrate

180B~199B 18.0~19.9 FTNB0316 TW09S 1.2
200B~239B 20.0~23.9 FTNB0319 TW09S 1.2
240B~259B 24.0~25.9 FTNB03522 TW15S 3
260B~279B 26.0~27.9 FTNB03524 TW15S 3
280B~299B 28.0~29.9 FTNB0426 TW15S 3
300B~329B 30.0~32.9 FTNB0528 TW20-100 4
TPDB Insert
(mm)
(mm)
Parts
G
36
Drills
TPDBG
Designation ØD Ød₁ Ød₂ ℓ₁ ℓ₂ L Insert
TPDB 100-16-3 10.0~10.4 16 20 30.0 48 95 TPD100B~104B
105-16-3 10.5~10.9 16 20 31.5 48 96 TPD105B~109B
110-16-3 11.0~11.4 16 20 33.0 48 98 TPD110B~114B
115-16-3 11.5~11.9 16 20 34.5 48 99 TPD115B~119B
120-16-3 12.0~12.4 16 20 36.0 48 102 TPD120B~124B
125-16-3 12.5~12.9 16 20 37.5 48 104 TPD125B~129B
130-16-3 13.0~13.4 16 20 39.0 48 107 TPD130B~134B
135-16-3 13.5~13.9 16 20 40.5 48 109 TPD135B~139B
140-16-3 14.0~14.4 16 20 42.0 48 111 TPD140B~144B
145-16-3 14.5~14.9 16 20 43.5 48 114 TPD145B~149B
150-20-3 15.0~15.4 20 25 45.0 50 118 TPD150B~154B
155-20-3 15.5~15.9 20 25 46.5 50 120 TPD155B~159B
160-20-3 16.0~16.4 20 25 48.0 50 122 TPD160B~164B
165-20-3 16.5~16.9 20 25 49.5 50 124 TPD165B~169B
170-20-3 17.0~17.4 20 25 51.0 50 127 TPD170B~174B
175-20-3 17.5~17.9 20 25 52.5 50 129 TPD175B~179B
180-25-3 18.0~18.4 25 33 54.0 56 137 TPD180B~184B
185-25-3 18.5~18.9 25 33 55.5 56 139 TPD185B~189B
190-25-3 19.0~19.4 25 33 57.0 56 142 TPD190B~194B
195-25-3 19.5~19.9 25 33 58.5 56 144 TPD195B~199B
200-25-3 20.0~20.4 25 33 60.0 56 146 TPD200B~204B
205-25-3 20.5~20.9 25 33 61.5 56 148 TPD205B~209B
210-25-3 21.0~21.4 25 33 63.0 60 151 TPD210B~214B
215-25-3 21.5~21.9 25 33 64.5 60 153 TPD215B~219B
220-25-3 22.0~22.4 25 33 66.0 60 155 TPD220B~224B
225-25-3 22.5~22.9 25 33 67.5 60 157 TPD225B~229B
230-25-3 23.0~23.4 25 33 69.0 60 160 TPD230B~234B
235-25-3 23.5~23.9 25 33 70.5 60 162 TPD235B~239B
240-32-3 24.0~24.4 32 43 72.0 60 168 TPD240B~244B
245-32-3 24.5~24.9 32 43 73.5 60 170 TPD245B~249B
250-32-3 25.0~25.4 32 43 75.0 60 173 TPD250B~254B
255-32-3 25.5~25.9 32 43 76.5 60 175 TPD255B~259B
260-32-3 26.0~26.9 32 43 78.0 60 177 TPD260B~269B
270-32-3 27.0~27.9 32 43 81.0 60 182 TPD270B~279B
280-32-3 28.0~28.9 32 43 84.0 60 186 TPD280B~289B
290-32-3 29.0~29.9 32 43 87.0 60 191 TPD290B~299B
300-32-3 30.0~30.9 32 43 90.0 60 194 TPD300B~309B
310-32-3 31.0~31.9 32 43 93.0 60 199 TPD310B~319B
320-32-3 32.0~32.9 32 43 96.0 60 201 TPD320B~329B
TPDB-3D
(mm)
Applicable inserts  G35
G